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THE VITS 
School

233901
25813

17 JABALPUR 
(RURAL)

Neem Kheda 482021 23.09
6828
5

79.995
2938

01/04/2016

Smt.Laxmi Devi Senani Chari Trust.

2991

Mr.Sunil Senani

Chairman

9993515972

sssenani@gmail.com

KarmaBhoomi, 6 Bunglow opposite Industrial area Satna 
M.P.

7672471631

3

DEO JABALPUR

39250440

DISE)
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Tube Well
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Both Indian & Western
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